20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:
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Name:
Thomas Kinback

Joerg Hummel
Timo Glass
Thomas Raddatz
Jorg Lucke
Nadine Bell
Frank Zahn
Bernd Eisenkolb
Tina Halke

Jens Rudiger
Horst Neumann
Christian Vomel
Rolf Schnier
Ulrich Heilig
Mario Ligatsch
Dirk Pal3mann
Michael Linke
Ron Link

Jirgen Schachenreiter
Sabine Hornung
Frank Siegert

Dr. Rainer Goessl
Jutta Khalil

Peter Menzian
Joachim Kleinau
Karl-Ludwig Schultz
Thomas Filla
Lauro Becker
Kristina Huisman

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11
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Punkte:

2232
1808
1717
1716
1708
1672
1639
1639
1576
1564
1556
1542
1541
1525
1511
1468
1466
1464
1460
1450
1430
1408
1401
1386
1381
1369
1365
1357
1353

Gewonnen:

17
19
16
15
15
17
17
16
14
16
15
17
15
14
13
18
11
18

9
14
14
13
12
13
14
11
14
14
13

Verloren:
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name:

Wilfried Bilawski
Walter Widder
Kevin Thompson
Joseph Steiger
Karl-Otto Hain
Dariusz Wajs
Manfred Weller
Frank Rumpcza
Jirgen Ritz

Ari Burgers

Ralf Stroh

Klaus Nitschke
Richard Holzer
Klemens Goris
Lars Thormann
Silvio de Cosmo
Jutta Geil3
Dieter Kroos
Jirgen Schmidt
Matthias Steingraber
Bodo Enzenross
Roman Szafarz
Stefan Reiche
Regina Gotz
Yahya Saglam
Edward Bianga
Konrad Kowalski
Dieter Poldauf
Hans Pfotenhauer

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11

DS
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Punkte:

1351
1325
1324
1322
1321
1311
1311
1308
1307
1291
1282
1278
1277
1268
1266
1265
1260
1228
1223
1216
1200
1197
1195
1195
1195
1193
1188
1161
1160

Gewonnen:

12
13
15
15
11
13
11
14
13
12
12
12
11

9
12
13
10

12
10
12
13
11
10
10
12
10
14
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Platz:

59
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65
66
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name:

Reinhold Wynands
Dietmar Schindler
Harald Kroos

Erich Havenith
Dariusz Orel
Sascha Konig
Holger Kemmler
Andre Zwinzscher
Sabine Jansen
Henryk Brzoska
Deni Lazicic
Marion Krug

Leo Vaessen
Frank Heuvelmans
Michael Sommer
Barbara Eggers
Steffen Pehlgrim
Thomas Steffen
Gerard Cordts
Mario Marek
Georg Willenweber
Noel Klenner

Kurt Wehr

Dinah Kunst

Uwe Rahmann
Frédéric Bleichner
Hans Stewin

Karl Loidold
Michaela Stadelmann

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11

0]
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Punkte:

1158
1154
1153
1136
1129
1127
1120
1106
1092
1090
1089
1083
1080
1073
1072
1057
1051
1048
1046
1041
1039
1038
1037
1036
1036
1035
1028
1024
1024

Gewonnen:

11
14
11

13
10
13

10
18

14
15
10
10
13
11

10

10
12
10
10
10
12
10

Verloren:

1
2
1
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Platz:

88
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Name:
Marianne Litwiniuk

Erwin Schldsser
Marco Filla

Horst Gonschorek
Lutz Danner
Kevin Feuerhahn
Mike Eska
Thomas Lang
Michael Keil
Michal Szczecina
Dieter Bauer
Michael Tank
Albert Wathle
Detlef Bosdorf
Andreas Standke
Michael Buro
Ferdinand Fendel
Axel Zitscher
Lothar Kujas

Mike Gerhard Bischoff
Jan Lica

Uwe Ulbricht
Horst Bertsch
Natascha Stamm
Andreas Rothmann
Armand Bougard
Stefan Eder

Willi Koenen
Ulrike Romirer

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11
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Punkte:

1016
1007
997
976
973
967
962
950
946
945
940
939
938
938
928
926
924
924
921
911
908
904
903
901
896
896
887
884
883

Gewonnen:

8
10
10

10
10

13
13
12
10

11

12

11
10
10
10
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1
1
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Platz:

117
118
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11

Name:

Hugo Baier S
Denis Barth

Jens Hemmann
Siegfried Speckner S

Heinz Drexler
Iwona Bojdol D

Scott McCormick

Dirk Sonnenberg
Egon Lohmeier S

(&

Nico Kratzert
Horst Hagen S

Janusz Stechly

Leszek Szatkowski
Hermann Reuter S

Sven Reinicke
Torsten Friedrich

Ina Hoffmann D

John Daub
Stephan Weiss

Franz Maury S
Ralph Schrader

Luis Fernando Guerrero S
Henning Bothe

Martin Dauber

Peter Klenner

Henryk Siemaszko

Sven-Oliver Krack

Freddy Becker
Dora Chercoles D
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Punkte:

877
871
862
861
857
855
852
851
847
846
837
833
808
796
791
790
789
788
787
783
782
775
771
765
751
744
736
734
730

Gewonnen:

6
8
11
7
11
9
10
8
10

11

10

10

11
13
10
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Las Vegas

Serie 11 - 11
Name:
Hans-Jirgen Neubert S
Jozef Myrczik S
Gottfried Mielke S
Peter Weiss S
Rainer Grunert

Hansi Eder
Thomas Hebgen
Nikolaus Bieber
Bernhard LeiR3ing
Shawn Snyder
Sascha Simons
Gerhard Dudda S
Danny Ridder
Ronny Oettel
Hartmut Seeber
Peter Baake

Hanni Gnadl| D
Roswitha Korper DS
Gerhard Mandau

Josef Rohrer

Bert Penzendorfer S
Renate Charlier D
Henry Liesche

Billy Howard

Piotr Czypionka

Elena Fuentes D
Francois Beck

Bartlomlej Broda S
Henry Frantzen
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Punkte:

723
719
714
698
688
688
678
667
664
652
650
650
647
638
625
622
619
617
588
586
584
583
583
556
550
546
538
537
527

Gewonnen:
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name:

Charles Richert
Herbert Kopf
Heribert Boursie
Frank Kuhnen
Dieter Schmidt
Michael Kivlin
Roger Beckerman
Marcin Jakubowski
Heike Wilke
Monika Kranen

Kai Neumann-Hanske

James Leissner
Stefan Svarbic
Stefan Szczypior
Leonard Spyra
Frank Dankemeyer
Ireneusz Moch

Eve Dankemeyer
William Thompson
Hartmut Geifl3
Jerzy Kowalski
Armin Wiggerhauser
Rosita Rodehuser
Jozef Glac

Chris Vogeler
Gudrun Baecht
Karl-Heinz Bertsch
Dirk Hoffmeister
Andreas Glatte

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11

w

DS

DS

Seite 7 von 8

Punkte:

509
505
500
474
470
463
442
437
431
428
401
390
377
370
361
354
354
342
342
314
303
302
301
288
279
268
233
194
187

Gewonnen:
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08

Platz:

204
205
206
207
208

Las Vegas
Serie 11 - 11

Name:

Ryszard Placzek

Marcin Kuchmacz
Matthias Kratzert

Kazimierz Fafara

Brendan Hunt
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.-21.08.2016
Punkte: Gewonnen:  Verloren:
180 5 4
171 4 3
125 2 1
77 3 3
-49 8 8



